The Most Professional Industrial Solution Provider
Dissolved Air Flotation Catalogue
Type 1 Most Applied Rectangular DAF
1. Applicant
It is mainly used for the separation and removal of fine suspended particles with a specific gravity of nearly 1.0.
Airflow method (DAF) is a water purifier by making impurity particles adhering on a large number of fine
bubbles to form their overall density of <1 state, so the bubble will take the impurities suspend solid rise on the
surface to realize solid and liquid separation.

（m3/h）
air Volume
（m3/h）
Pump
(kw）
Compressor
（kw）
Skimmer
（kw）
Run Weight
(kg)
LIRD-1 0.5～1 0.3～0.5 0.55 0.55 0.18 1800
LIRD-2 1.5～2 0.6～1 0.75 0.55 0.18 2100
LIRD-3 2～3 1～1.5 0.75 0.75 0.37 3600
LIRD-5 3～5 1.5～2 1.1 0.75 0.37 4400
LIRD-10 5～10 2～3 1.5 0.75 0.37 9400
LIRD-15 11～15 3～5 2.2 0.75 0.37 12400
LIRD-20 16～20 5～7 2.2 0.75 0.37 15000
LIRD-25 21～25 6～8 3 0.75 0.37 18000
LIRD-30 26～30 8～10 3 0.75 0.37 21000
LIRD-40 31～40 10～15 5.5 0.75 0.37 27000
LIRD-50 41～50 15～18 7.5 1.5 0.37 33000
LIRD-60 51～60 18～20 7.5 1.5 0.55 40000
LIRD-70 61～70 20～25 11 1.5 0.55 45000
The Most Professional Industrial Solution Provider
LOREN INDUSTRY CO.，LTD
Add: No.76, Lihu Garden, Bindu District, 214192, Wuxi, China
Mobile：+86-13952466865
3
LIRD-80 71～80 25～30 11 1.5 0.55 52000
LIRD-100 91～100 30～35 15 2.2 0.55 68000
LIRD-120 101～120 35～45 15 2.2 0.55 76000
LIRD-150 121～150 45～55 15 2.2 0.75 85000
                   The above data only for reference, please subject to our final confirmation
Type 2 Super Efficiency Radical Kroft DAF Clarifier
1 Applicant
In the water supply and drainage treatment process, Dissolved air flotation (DAF )is the most effective method

d (t)
Water
Pump
power
(kw)
Reaction Diameter
Reaction
Tank Size
φD x H(m)
Pipe Mixer
DN（mm）
LIRD40 φ3 30-40 1.5 1.1 15 5.5 φ2.1x2.9 200
LIRD60 φ4 50-60 1.5 1.1 17 7.5 φ2.1x2.9 250
LIRD80 φ5 70-80 1.5 1.1 21 11 φ2.1x2.9 300
LIRD120 φ6 100-120 2.2 1.1 28 15 φ2.1x2.9 300
LIRD150 φ7 150 2.2 1.1 37 22 φ2.4x3.0 300
LIRD200 φ8 200 2.2 1.5 42 22 φ2.4x4.0 400
LIRD250 φ9 250 2.2 1.5 46 22 φ2.4x4.9 400
LIRD300 φ10 300 3 1.5 57 30 φ2.4x5.5 450
LIRD400 φ11 400 3 1.5 68 37 2-φ2.4x4.0 500
LIRD500 φ12 500 3 2.2 81 45 2-φ2.4x4.9 600
LIRD600 φ13 600 3 2.2 93 45 2-φ2.4x5.5 600
The Most Professional Industrial Solution Provider
LOREN INDUSTRY CO.，LTD
Add: No.76, Lihu Garden, Bindu District, 214192, Wuxi, China
Mobile：+86-13952466865
6
LIRD700 φ14 700 3 2.2 99 55 2-φ2.4x5.5 700
Remark: The back-flow ratio R=30%，Hydraulic surface load：q=6～8m3/m2.h, all subject to our final
confirmation
Type 3 Cavitation Air Flotation Machine
1. Brief

Add: No.76, Lihu Garden, Bindu District, 214192, Wuxi, China
Mobile：+86-13952466865
7
4. Working Principle Diagram
5. Main Parameter
Model
Capacity
（m3/h）
Pool L
（m）
Pool W
(m)
Pool H (m) Aerator (kw) Skimmer（kw）
LICAF-3 3 2.2 1 1.3 1.5 0.37
LICAF-5 5 2.5 1 1.3 1.5 0.37
LICAF-10 10 3 1.2 1.3 2.2 0.37
LICAF-15 15 4 1.2 1.3 2.2 0.37
LICAF-20 20 5 1.2 1.3 2.2 0.37
LICAF-30 30 5 1.6 1.8 2.2 0.37
LICAF-40 40 6 1.6 1.8 3 0.37
LICAF-50 50 6 1.6 1.8 3 0.37
LICAF-70 70 7 2.2 1.8 3 0.55
LICAF-80 80 7.5 2.4 1.8 4.4 0.55
LICAF-100 100 8 2.4 1.8 6 0.55
LICAF-150 150 12 2.4 1.8 6 0.55
LICAF-200 200 15 3 1.8 9 0.55
LICAF-300 300 15 3.2 1.8 12 0.55
The Most Professional Industrial Solution Provider
LOREN INDUSTRY CO.，LTD
Add: No.76, Lihu Garden, Bindu District, 214192, Wuxi, China
Mobile：+86-13952466865

（m3/h）
Pool L
（m）
Pool W
(m)
Pool H
(m)
Multi-pump
(kw)
Skimmer
(kw)
Total
Power
(kw)
LIMP-5 5 3.0 1.0 1.8 1.1 0.37 1.87
LIMP-10 10 4.0 1.2 1.8 2.2 0.37 2.57
LIMP-15 15 4.5 1.4 1.9 3.0 0.37 3.37
LIMP-20 20 4.5 1.8 2.0 3.0 0.37 3.37
The Most Professional Industrial Solution Provider
LOREN INDUSTRY CO.，LTD
Add: No.76, Lihu Garden, Bindu District, 214192, Wuxi, China
Mobile：+86-13952466865
10
LIMP-30 30 5 2.0 2.1 4.0 0.37 4.37
LIMP-40 40 6 2.2 2.1 4.0 0.37 4.37
LIMP-50 50 6 2.8 2.1 4.0 0.37 4.37
LIMP-60 60 7 2.8 2.1 5.5 0.55 5.87
LIMP-70 70 8 3.0 2.1 5.5 0.55 6.05
LIMP-80 80 9 3.2 2.1 7.5 0.55 8.05
LIMP-100 100 10 3.4 2.1 11 0.55 11.55
LIMP-150 150 12 3.8 2.5 15 0.75 15.75
LIMP-200 200 15 3.8 2.8 18.5 0.75 19.25
Remark: The back-flow ratio R=30%，Hydraulic surface load：q=6～8m3/m2.h, all subject to our final
confirmation
The Above is main DAF clarifier, more types like Catalytic oxidation dissolved air flotation
, vertical DAF, Air induction DAF, sedimentation DAF, full dissolved DAF if needed, we will design separately